PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

FW82 - Steelite Safety Clog SB AE WRU

Collection: Steelite™ Microfibre
Range: Footwear

Material Upper: Microfibre
Material Outsole: PU
Reference: F40

Outer Carton: 12

Product information

This lightweight microfibre style offers superb close fit and comfort in a

clog design with a detachable back strap.

Steelite MICROFIBRE

Steelite™ Microfibre

The Steelite Microfibre Food and Medical Industry products are
manufactured from high quality microfibre, which is water resistant and
machine washable. The single density polyurethane outsole has been
developed to self-clean which prevents cross contamination whilst
providing excellent slip resistance.

Footwear
Innovation, quality components, styling and expert construction define
the Portwest footwear collections.

Standards

AS/NZS 2210.3:2009
EN ISO 20345:2011

ENISO
20345:
2011

Features

- CE certified

- Protective steel toecap

- Anti-static footwear

- Energy Absorbing Seat Region

- Water resistant upper to prevent water penetration

- SRC - Slip resistant outsole to prevent slips and trips on ceramic and

steel surfaces

- Fuel and oil resistant outsole

. machine washable to 30°C

- Lightweight and comfortable

Colours

I EU/UK/USA
Euro 34-49, UK 1-14, US 2-15

White Euro 34-49, UK 1-14, US 2-15
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

FW82 - Steelite Safety Clog SB AE WRU
Commodity Code: 6402990500

Test House

Intertek  (Notified Body No.: 0362)
Centre Court

LE191WD, UK

Cert No: LEC F100343015

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Item

FW82BKR34
FW82BKR35
FW82BKR36
FW82BKR37
FW82BKR38
FW82BKR39
FW82BKR40
FW82BKR41
FW82BKR42
FW82BKR43
FW82BKR44
FW82BKR45
FW82BKR46
FW82BKR47
FW82BKR48
FW82BKR49

Weight (Kg)
0.8000
0.8200
0.8400
0.8600
0.8800
0.9000
0.9200
0.9400
0.9600
0.9800
1.0000
1.0200
1.0400
1.0600
1.1000
1.1500

Cubic (m?)
0.0852
0.0852
0.0852
0.0852
0.0852
0.0852
0.0852
0.0979
0.0979
0.0979
0.0979
0.1134
0.1134
0.1134
0.1134
0.1134

EAN13

5036108252350
5036108164516
5036108164523
5036108164530
5036108164547
5036108164554
5036108164561
5036108164578
5036108164585
5036108164592
5036108164608
5036108164615
5036108164622
5036108164639
5036108187331
5036108306527

DUN14

15036108741080
15036108631862
15036108631879
15036108631886
15036108631893
15036108631909
15036108631916
15036108631923
15036108631930
15036108631947
15036108631954
15036108631961
15036108631978
15036108631985
15036108690340
15036108795601
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